Virginia Season Statistics (Through games of May 31, 2022)

Overall record: 23-6 « Conference: 10-3 « Region: 0-0 « Home: 14-1 < Away: 5-4 « Neutral: 4-1
vs National ranked: 11-6 ¢ vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last
SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l  Strk 10
Elaine Chervinsky 18-15 9-7 9-8 1-3 20 42 35 - -- 58 0-0 L2 2-5
Melodie Collard 5-8 0-0 5-8 0-0 1-2 00 L1 3-7
Nicole Kiefer 6-8 11 5-7 0-1 1-1 00 0-0 L1 4-5
Sofia Munera 13-12 12-11 11 5-6 - 74 57 - -- 23 0-0 L4 1-5
Emma Navarro 26-2 23-1 3-1 12-1 23-1 - -- 14-2 0-0 L1 8-1
Amber O'Dell 11-12 7-7 4-5 4-5 -- 35 42 - 03 00 w1 4-6
Hibah Shaikh 25-12 19-6 6-6 10-2 10 41 73 72 03 00 L1 7-2
Natasha Subhash 29-12 17-6 12-6 9-3 -- 154 22  --- -- 119 0-0 L1 5-3
Sara Ziodato 23-11 18-7 5-4 10-3 -- 83 104 0-2 0-0 W2 7-1
Totals 157-92  107-46 50-46 52-24 25-1 19-6 13-11 12-13 19-8 19-7 33-32 0-0
Percentage .631 .699 521 .684 962 .760 .542 .480 .704 .731 .508 .000

vs ranked Last

DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Elaine Chervinsky/Melodie Collard 2-0 0-0 2-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0
Sofia Munera/Natasha Subhash 9-4 6-2 3-2 5-1 6-2 2-1 0-0 W1 7-3
Nicole Kiefer/Amber O'Dell 3-1 0-0 3-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 3-1
Melodie Collard/Emma Navarro 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 w1 1-0
Elaine Chervinsky/Natasha Subhash 14-5 12-3 2-2 1-1 1-0 10-2 11 32 00 L1 7-3
Sofia Munera/Amber O'Dell 6-3 5-3 1-0 3-2 32 21 11 00 L1 6-3
Sofia Munera/Hibah Shaikh 6-3 5-3 1-0 0-0 1-0 43 00 0-0 L2 6-3
Nicole Kiefer/Sara Ziodato 0-2 0-0 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2
Melodie Collard/Hibah Shaikh 8-4 0-0 8-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 7-3
Amber O'Dell/Sara Ziodato 2-3 1-2 1-1 1-1 1-2 0-0 0-0 L1 2-3
Elaine Chervinsky/Sara Ziodato 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 -- 00 0-0 L1 2-1
Emma Navarro/Amber O'Dell 6-1 6-1 0-0 0-0 6-1 2-0 0-0 w3 6-1
Emma Navarro/Hibah Shaikh 13-6 12-5 1-1 9-3 12-5 - -- 55 00 L1 5-5
Natasha Subhash/Sara Ziodato 2-2 2-2 0-0 2-2 22 00 0-0 L2 2-2
Elaine Chervinsky/Amber O'Dell 4-3 4-3 0-0 3-1 4-3 0-0 0-0 L1 4-3
Totals 78-38 53-24 25-14 24-11 196 20-6 14-12 13-9 0-0

Percentage 672 .688 .641 .686 .760 .769 .538 .591 .000



Virginia Season Statistics (Through games of May 31, 2022)

Date Opponent Score  Overall Conf Nat'l Reg'l
9/17-19 Wahoowa Invitational (Charlottesville, Va.)
Sept. 23-26, 2021 Fall Ranked Spotlight Tournament (Cary, N.C.)
Sept. 24-26 Kitty Harrison Invitational (Chapel Hill, N.C.)
10/1-4/2021 ITA Regional Qualifying (Lynchburg, Va.)
10/4-10/2021 ITA All-American Championships (Charleston, S.C.)
10/22-25/2021 ITA Atlantic Super Regional (Charlottesville, Va.)
11/4-7/2021 ITA National Fall Championships (San Diego, Calif.)
1/15/2022 MARSHALL w  7-0 1-0 0-0 #7
1/15/2022 LONGWOOD w 70 2-0 0-0 #7
1/21/2022 RICHMOND w  7-0 3-0 0-0 #7
1/28/2022 JAMES MADISON W 40 4-0 0-0 #9
1/29/2022 #16 STANFORD W 43 5-0 0-0 #9
2/4/2022 #18 UCF w 52 6-0 0-0 #7
2/11/2022 vs #13 Florida Gators W 42 7-0 0-0 #7
2/12/2022 at #2 North Carolina L 1-4 7-1 0-0 #7
2/13/2022 vs #3 Georgia W 43 8-1 0-0 #7
* 2/25/2022 BOSTONCOLLEGEW W  6-1 9-1 1-0 #9
* 2/27/2022 #67 SYRACUSE W  6-1 10-1 2-0 #9
* 3/4/2022 at #9 Duke L 34 10-2 2-1 #12
* Mar 06, 2022 at #1 North Carolina L 1-4 10-3 2-2 #12
* 3/18/2022 #59 FLORIDA STATE W  6-1 11-3 3-2 #11
* 3/20/2022 #10 MIAMI L 1-6 11-4 3-3 #11
* 3/25/2022 at Louisville W  6-1 12-4 4-3 #15
* Mar 27, 2022 at Notre Dame Fighting Irish W  6-1 13-4 5-3
* 4/2/2022 at Virginia Tech Women's Tennis W 6-1 14-4 6-3 #13
* 4/8/2022 #27 WAKE FOREST W 52 15-4 7-3 #14
* 4/10/2022 #3 NC STATE WOLFPACK W 43 16-4 8-3 #14
* Apr 15, 2022 at #57 Clemson W 70 17-4 9-3 #8
* Apr 17, 2022 at #31 Georgia Tech w 52 18-4 10-3 #8
04/22/22 vs #3 NC State W 42 19-4 10-3 #7
04/23/22 vs #1 North Carolina W 42 20-4 10-3 #7
04/24/22 vs #5 Duke L 1-4 20-5 10-3 #7
5/7/2022 YOUNGSTOWN STATE W 40 21-5 10-3 #5
5/8/2022 #44 PRINCETON W 40 22-5 10-3 #5
5/14/2022 #12 OKLAHOMA STATE w41 23-5 10-3 #5
5/20/2022 at #4 Texas L 2-4 23-6 10-3 #5
May 23-28, 2022 NCAA Singles and Doubles (Champaign, 1ll.)
'S ranked
DOUBLES Overall  Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Melodie Collard 11-4 0-0 11-4 0-0 --- - --- 0-0 0-0
Elaine Chervinsky 22-9 16-6 6-3 4-2 1-0 10-2 5-4 3-2 0-0
Amber O'Dell 21-11 16-9 5-2 7-4 6-1 3-2 7-6 3-1 0-0
Hibah Shaikh 27-13 17-8 10-5 9-3 12-5 1-0 4-3 5-5 0-0
Nicole Kiefer 3-3 0-0 3-3 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Emma Navarro 20-7 18-6 2-1 9-3 18-6 - -—- 7-5 0-0
Natasha Subhash 25-11 20-7 5-4 8-4 1-0 16-4 3-3 5-3 0-0
Sara Ziodato 6-8 34 34 3-3 34 0-0 0-0
Sofia Munera 21-10 16-8 5-2 8-3 --- 10-4 6-4 3-2 0-0
78-38 53-24 25-14 24-11 19-6 20-6 14-12 13-9 0-0
Percentage 672 .688 .641 .686 .760 .769 .538 591 .000



Elaine Chervinsky

Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 31, 2022)

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score
9/17-19 vs Auburn t-1 Georgie Axon Won 7-6, 6-0
9/17-19 vs Old Dominion t-2 A Viktorovich Won 6-1, 6-1
9/17-19 vs NC State Wolfpack t-3 Sophie Abrams Won 6-4, 6-1
Sept. 23-26  vs South Carolina t-32 Megan Davies (50/-) Won 4-6, 7-5, 6-3
Sept. 23-26  vs NC State Wolfpack t-16 Alana Smith (23/-) Lost 6-7, 2-6
Sept. 23-26  vs Miami t-c Isabella Pfennig (16/-) Won 6-3, 6-4
Sept. 23-26  vs Duke t-c Chloe Beck Lost 4-6, 2-6
Sept. 23-26  vs Michigan t-c Kari Miller (31/-) Lost 1-6, 4-6
10/4-10/2021 vs Oklahoma Q64 Dana Guzman Lost 6-7, 3-6
10/4-10/2021 vs Pepperdine t-C Lisa Zaar =
10/22-25/2021 vs Maryland t-32 Selma Cadar Won 6-2, 4-6, 7-6
10/22-25/2021 vs West Virginia t-16 Anastasia Bovolskaya Won 7-6, 6-3
10/22-25/2021 vs Penn State t-gf Sofiya Chekhiystova Won 6-4, 7-5
10/22-25/2021 vs Old Dominion t-sf Y Starodubtseva Won 6-4, 1-6, 7-6
10/22-25/2021 vs Virginia t-f Natasha Subhash Lost 4-6, 2-6
11/4-7/2021 vs Princeton t-32 Daria Frayman Lost 1-6, 2-6
11/4-7/2021 vs lowa State c16 Thasaporn Naklo Lost 6-7, 4-6
1/15/2022 Marshall 2 Liz Stefancic Won 6-1, 6-1
1/15/2022 Longwood 1 NURGAZIEVA, Emma Won 6-0, 6-0
1/21/2022 Richmond 2 Polina Shitikova Won 6-0, 6-0
1/28/2022 James Madison 2 Natalia Nikolopoulou Won 6-0, 6-3
1/29/2022 #16 Stanford 2 Alexandra Yepifanova Won 6-1, 3-6, 7-5
2/4/2022 #18 UCF 1 Valeriya Zeleva (64/-) Won 6-2, 6-1
2/11/2022 vs #13 Florida Gators 2 Alicia Dudeney - 2-6, 6-4, 5-3, unf.
2/12/2022 at #2 North Carolina 2 Elizabeth Scotty (27/-) Lost 1-6, 1-6
2/13/2022 vs #3 Georgia 3 Dasha Vidmanova Lost 3-6, 6-3, 3-6

* 3/18/2022 #59 Florida State 3 Anna Arkadianou Won 6-2, 1-6, 6-3

* 3/20/2022 #10 Miami 2 Daevenia Achong (56/-) Lost 6-4, 1-6, 5-7

* 4/10/2022 #3 NC State Wolfpack 3 Priska Nugroho (61/-) Lost 6-7 (4-7), 2-6

* Apr 17,2022 at #31 Georgia Tech 3 Ava Hrastar Lost 3-6, 2-6
04/22/22 vs #3 NC State 3 Priska Nugroho (66/-) Won 6-4, 4-6, 6-3
04/23/22 vs #1 North Carolina 3 Reilly Tran (25/-) - 6-7 (5-7), 6-6 (3-5), unf.
04/24/22 vs #5 Duke 3 Emma Jackson (124/-) Lost 6-3, 3-6, 6-7 (3-7)
5/7/2022 Youngstown State 3 Marko, Julia - 6-2, 3-2, unf.
5/8/2022 #44 Princeton 3 Victoria Hu (54/-) Won 6-2, 6-2
5/14/2022 #12 Oklahoma State 3 Martina Zerulo - 1-6, 6-3, 4-1, unf.
5/20/2022 at #4 Texas 3 Sabina Zeynalova (93/-) Lost 4-6, 5-7
May 23-28 vs lowa State t-64 Thasaporn Naklo (56/-) Lost 4-6, 4-6



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 31, 2022)

Elaine Chervinsky

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/17-19 vs Auburn t-1 Selin Ovunc/Anastasia Astakhova Won 6-2/Melodie Collard
9/17-19 vs Old Dominion t-2 Marina Alcaide/A Viktorovich Won 6-0/Natasha Subhash
9/17-19 vs NC State Wolfpack t-3 Abigail Rencheli/Amelia Rajecki Won 6-2/Melodie Collard
Sep 23-2 vs Ohio State L Marzal Martinez/Luna Dormet Lost 3-6/Natasha Subhash
Sep 23-2 vs Tennessee Elonara Molinaro/Tenika McGiffin Lost 4-6/Natasha Subhash
Sep 23-2 vs Princeton Victoria Hu/Neha Velaga Won 6-0/Natasha Subhash
10/22-25 vs Penn State t-16 Gabrielle O'Gorman/Sofiya Chekhiystova Won 8-5/Sara Ziodato
10/22-25 vs Old Dominion t-gf Sofia Johnson/Alesya Yakubovich Won 8-0/Sara Ziodato
10/22-25 vs Old Dominion t-sf T Sasnouskaya/Y Starodubtseva Lost 1-6, 1-6/Sara Ziodato
1/15/202 Marshall 2 Madi Ballow/Aisling McGrane Won 6-0/Natasha Subhash
1/15/202 Longwood 2 SAEZ, Maria/HEDERICH, Nina Won 6-0/Natasha Subhash
1/21/202 Richmond 2 Polina Shitikova/Carly Cohen Won 6-1/Natasha Subhash
1/28/202 James Madison 2 Daria Afanasyeva/Kylie Moulin Won 6-2/Natasha Subhash
1/29/202 #16 Stanford 2 Valencia Xu/Alexandra Yepifanova Won 7-5/Natasha Subhash
2/4/2022 #18 UCF 1 Valeriya Zeleva/Evgeniya Levashova (50/-) Won 6-2/Natasha Subhash
2/11/202 vs #13 Florida Gators 2 Alicia Dudeney/Bente Spee (27/-) Lost 6-7 (8-10)/Natasha Subhash
2/12/202 at #2 North Carolina 2 Cameron Morra/Carson Tanguilig (56/-) Won 6-4/Natasha Subhash
2/13/202 vs #3 Georgia 2 Mell Reasco/Dasha Vidmanova Won 7-5/Natasha Subhash

*  3/18/202 #59 Florida State 3 Olympe Lancelot/Lesedi Jacobs Won 6-0/Natasha Subhash

*  3/20/202 #10 Miami 3 Isabella Pfennig/Audrey Boch-Collins Lost 2-6/Natasha Subhash

*  4/8/2022 #27 Wake Forest 3 Carolyn Campana/Mia Ahmad Won 7-5/Amber O'Dell

*  4/10/202 #3 NC State Wolfpack 3 Priska Nugroho/Sophie Abrams Won 6-3/Amber O'Dell

*  Aprl5 at#57 Clemson 3 Daniella Medvedeva/Jenna Thompson Won 6-2/Amber O'Dell

* Aprl7 at#31 Georgia Tech 3 Gia Cohen/Ruth Marsh Lost 2-6/Amber O'Dell
04/22/22 vs #3 NC State 3 Sophie Abrams/Priska Nugroho Lost 1-6/Amber O'Dell
04/23/22 vs #1 North Carolina 3 Reilly Tran/Cameron Morra Won 6-4/Amber O'Dell
04/24/22 vs #5 Duke 3 Eliza Omirou/Margaryta Bilokin Lost 2-6/Amber O'Dell
5/7/2022 Youngstown State 2 Stanmore, Jessica/Minich, Lili Won 6-0/Natasha Subhash
5/8/2022 #44 Princeton 2 Daria Frayman/Nathalie Rodilosso Won 6-3/Natasha Subhash
5/14/202 #12 Oklahoma State 2 Mhai Sawangkaew/Martina Zerulo (75/-) Won 6-1/Natasha Subhash
5/20/202 at #4 Texas 2 Charlotte Chavatipon/Kylie Collins (67/-) Lost 3-6/Natasha Subhash



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 31, 2022)

Melodie Collard

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score

9/17-19 vs Auburn t-1 Selin Ovunc Won 6-1, 6-4

9/17-19 vs Old Dominion t-2 T Sasnouskaya Won 0-6, 7-6, 10-8

9/17-19 vs NC State Wolfpack t-3 Abigail Rencheli Lost 3-6, 6-3, 6-10

Sept. 23-26  vs South Carolina t-32 Ayana AKli (29/-) Won 6-3, 7-5

Sept. 23-26  vs North Carolina t-16 Carson Tanguilig Lost 4-6, 6-7

Sept. 23-26  vs Ohio State t-c Irina Cantos Siemers (7/-) Lost 1-6,1-6

Sept. 23-26  vs Michigan t-c Nicole Hammond Lost 2-6, 4-6

Sept. 23-26  vs Michigan t-c Jaedan Brown (122/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6

10/4-10/2021 vs Texas Q64 Kylie Collins Lost 1-6, 0-6

10/4-10/2021 vs Wake Forest t-C Anna Campana Lost 3-4, retired

10/22-25/2021 vs Old Dominion t-32 Sofia Johnson Won 6-3, 6-3

10/22-25/2021 vs Maryland t-16 Marta Perez Mar Won 6-3, 6-1

10/22-25/2021 vs Old Dominion t-gf T Sasnouskaya Lost 2-6, 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

9/17-19 vs Auburn t-1 Selin Ovunc/Anastasia Astakhova Won 6-2/Elaine Chervinsky
9/17-19 vs Old Dominion t-2 Y Starodubtseva/T Sasnouskaya Won 7-5/Emma Navarro
9/17-19 vs NC State Wolfpack t-3 Abigail Rencheli/Amelia Rajecki Won 6-2/Elaine Chervinsky
Sep 23-2 vs UCF Marie Mattel/Nandini Sharma Lost 6-7 (0-5)/Hibah Shaikh
Sep 23-2 vs Princeton Victoria Hu/Neha Velaga Won 6-4/Hibah Shaikh
Sep 23-2 vs Tennessee Tenika McGiffin/Elonara Molinaro Won 6-1/Hibah Shaikh
10/22-25 vs Penn State t-16 Karly Friedland/Alexandra Nielsen Won 8-7/Hibah Shaikh
10/22-25 vs West Virginia t-gf Momoko Nagato/Penny Hsieh Won 8-6/Hibah Shaikh
10/22-25 vs Maryland t-sf JoJo Bach/Marta Perez Mar Won 6-3, 6-4/Hibah Shaikh
10/22-25 vs Old Dominion t-f T Sasnouskaya/Y Starodubtseva Lost 7-6, 6-7, 4-10/Hibah Shaikh
11/4-7/2 vs Stanford t-16 Connie Ma/Angelica Blake Lost 6-3, 2-6, 5-10/Hibah Shaikh
11/4-7/2 vs Yale C16 Jessie Gong/Chelsea Kung Won 6-3, 7-5/Hibah Shaikh
11/4-7/2 vs Alabama CQ Loudmilla Bencheikh/Anne Marie Hiser Won 6-4, 6-0/Hibah Shaikh
11/4-7/2 vs Penn CS lulia Bryzgalova/Marija Curnic Won 2-6, 7-6, 10-6/Hibah Shaikh
11/4-7/2 vs Florida t-CF Carly Briggs/Marlee Zein Lost 3-6, 6-4, 9-11/Hibah Shaikh



Nicole Kiefer

Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 31, 2022)

10/1-4/2 vs West Virginia

t-Q Penny Hsieh/Momoko Nagato

Lost

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score
9/17-19 vs Kansas t-1 Tiffany Legarde Lost 2-6, 0-6
9/17-19 vs Penn State t-3 Danielle Alamo Won 6-2, 6-3
Sept. 24-26  vs Old Dominion t-16 Y Starodubtseva Lost 1-6, 1-6
Sept. 24-26  vs Florida t-c Emily De Oliveira Won 0-6, 6-3, 10-6
Sept. 24-26  vs Northwestern t-c Maria Shusharina Lost 0-6, 2-6
Sept. 24-26  vs Wake Forest t-c Peyton Pesavento Lost 3-6, 3-6
10/1-4/2021 vs Virginia Tech t-64 Dariya Radulova Lost 6-7, 4-6
10/1-4/2021 vs Longwood t-c Maria Saez Won 7-5, 6-2
10/1-4/2021 vs Virginia Tech t-C Erika Cheng Lost 2-6, 2-6
10/1-4/2021 vs William & Mary t-C Lisa Fukutoku Lost 2-6, 6-2, 6-10
10/22-25/2021 vs West Virginia t-c Momoko Nagato Won 0-6, 6-4, 10-7
10/22-25/2021 vs Old Dominion t-c Sahar Biran Won 6-2, 4-6, 10-4
1/15/2022 Longwood 6 HINCU, Alexandra Won 6-0, 6-0
* 4/2/2022 at Virginia Tech Women's Tenni 6 Charlotte Cartledge Lost 0-6, 6-3, 0-1 (5-10)
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/17-19 vs Kansas t-1 Sonia Smagina/M Manyoma-Velasquez Won 6-4/Amber O'Dell
9/17-19 vs Penn State t-3 Sofiya Chekhlystova/Gabrielle O'Gorman Lost 3-6/Sara Ziodato
Sep 24-2 vs lowa State Thasaporn Naklo/Christin Hsieh Lost 0-6/Sara Ziodato
10/1-4/2 vs Virginia Tech t-32 Charlotte Cartledge/Rita Pinto Won 6-1/Amber O'Dell
10/1-4/2 vs Richmond t-16 Helen Heiberg/Marta Buendia Won 6-4/Amber O'Dell

0-6/Amber O'Dell



Sofia Munera

Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 31, 2022)

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score
9/17-19 vs Penn State t-3 Alexandra Nielsen Won 7-5, 4-6, 15-13
10/22-25/2021 vs Penn State t-32 Yvonna Zuffova Lost 5-7, 4-5, retired
1/15/2022 Marshall 4 Aisling McGrane Won 6-0, 6-0
1/15/2022 Longwood 3 CZERNY, Wiktoria Won 6-1, 6-3
1/21/2022 Richmond 3 Carly Cohen Won 6-1, 6-2
1/28/2022 James Madison 4 Amanda Nord Won 6-1, 6-2
1/29/2022 #16 Stanford 4  Ana Geller Won 6-2, 4-6, 6-1
2/4/2022 #18 UCF 3 Noel Saidenova Lost 4-6, 6-4, 3-4, retired
2/11/2022 vs #13 Florida Gators 4 Emma Shelton (84/-) Won 6-1, 6-3
2/12/2022 at #2 North Carolina 4 Fiona Crawley (19/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6
2/13/2022 vs #3 Georgia 4 Morgan Coppoc (119/-) Won 5-7, 6-4, 6-4

* 2/25/2022 BostonCollegeW 3 Laura Lopez Won 7-5, 6-0

* 2/27/2022 #67 Syracuse 3 Polina Kozyreva Lost 7-6 (7-5), 1-2, retired

K 3/4/2022 at #9 Duke 3 Kelly Chen Lost 3-6, 3-6

* Mar 06, 2022 at #1 North Carolina 3 Reilly Tran (10/-) Lost 2-6, 5-7

* 3/20/2022 #10 Miami 4 Maya Tahan Lost 5-7,5-7

* 3/25/2022 at Louisville 3 Sasha Gorchanyuk Won 6-1, 6-3

* Mar 27, 2022 at Notre Dame Fighting Irish 3 Carrie Beckman Won 6-4, 6-1

* 4/8/2022 #27 Wake Forest 3 Anna Brylin Won 6-0, 4-6, 6-3

* 4/10/2022 #3 NC State Wolfpack 4 Amelia Rajecki Lost 1-6, 4-6

* Apr 15, 2022 at #57 Clemson 3 Jenna Thompson Won 7-5, 6-0

*  Aprl7,2022 at #31 Georgia Tech 4 Mahak Jain Lost 0-6, 6-7 (3-7)
04/22/22 vs #3 NC State 4 Nell Miller - 1-6, 7-6 (7-4), 4-3, unf.
04/23/22 vs #1 North Carolina 4 Fiona Crawley (55/-) Lost 3-6, 2-6
04/24/22 vs #5 Duke 4 Kelly Chen (100/-) - 7-5, 4-6, 5-4, unf.
5/7/2022 Youngstown State 4 Rigazio, Elisa - 6-3, 2-2, unf.
5/8/2022 #44 Princeton 4 Brianna Shvets (77/-) - 7-5, 3-4, unf.
5/14/2022 #12 Oklahoma State 4 Oona Orpana Lost 2-6, 0-6
5/20/2022 at #4 Texas 4 Charlotte Chavatipon Lost 4-6, 1-6



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 31, 2022)

Sofia Munera

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/17-19 vs Auburn t-1 Georgie Axon/Madeline Meredith Won 7-6/Natasha Subhash
9/17-19 vs Old Dominion t-2 Sahar Biran/Alesya Yakubovich Won 6-2/Amber O'Dell
9/17-19 vs NC State Wolfpack t-3 Sophie Abrams/Sara Nayar Won 6-3/Hibah Shaikh
10/22-25 vs George Washington t-16 Stella Wiesemann/Katarina Marinkovikj Won 8-4/Natasha Subhash
10/22-25 vs Maryland t-gf Marta Perez Mar/JoJo Bach Lost 7-8/Natasha Subhash
11/4-7/2 vs Northwestern t-16 Hannah McColgan/Sydney Pratt Won 7-5, 5-7, 10-6/Natasha Subhas
11/4-7/2 vs North Carolina t-Q Cameron Morra/Carson Tanguilig Lost 3-6, 2-6/Natasha Subhash
1/15/202 Marshall 3 Jutte Van Hansewyck/Gabrielle Clairotte Won 6-1/Hibah Shaikh
1/15/202 Longwood 3 JOLLIFF, Briee/BARTON, Zoe Won 6-1/Hibah Shaikh
1/21/202 Richmond 3 Helene Heiberg/Marta Buendia Won 6-1/Hibah Shaikh
1/28/202 James Madison 3 Amanda Nord/Natalia Nikolopoulou Won 6-1/Hibah Shaikh
1/29/202 #16 Stanford 3 Ana Geller/Niluka Madurawe Lost 5-7/Hibah Shaikh
2/4/2022 #18 UCF 2 Marie Mattel/Nadja Bay Christians Won 6-4/Hibah Shaikh
2/11/202 vs #13 Florida Gators 3 McCartney Kessler/Emma Shelton Lost 6-7 (3-7)/Hibah Shaikh
2/12/202 at #2 North Carolina 3 Alle Sanford/Reilly Tran Lost 3-6/Hibah Shaikh
2/13/202 vs #3 Georgia 3 Lea Ma/Meg Kowalski - 5-4, unf./Hibah Shaikh

*  2/25/202 BostonCollegeW 2 Stephanie Sanchez/Plobrung Plipuech Won 6-2/Amber O'Dell

*  2/27/202 #67 Syracuse 2 Polina Kozyreva/Miyuka Kimoto Won 6-0/Amber O'Dell

*  3/4/2022 at #9 Duke 2 Chloe Beck/Margaryta Bilokin (32/-) Won 6-4/Amber O'Dell

* Mar06 at#1 North Carolina 2 Elizabeth Scotty/Alle Sanford Lost 4-6/Amber O'Dell

*  3/18/202 #59 Florida State 2 Vic Allen/Kianah Motosono - 3-3, unf./Amber O'Dell

*  3/20/202 #10 Miami 2 Maya Tahan/Diana Khodan (72/-) Lost 0-6/Amber O'Dell

*  3/25/202 at Louisville 2 Tatiana Simova/Andrea Di Palma - 5-4, unf./Natasha Subhash

* Mar 27 at Notre Dame Fighting Iri 2 Julia Andreach/Meghan Coleman Won 6-3/Natasha Subhash

*  4/2/2022 at Virginia Tech Women's 2 Annie Clark/Katie Andreini Won 6-2/Natasha Subhash

*  4/8/2022 #27 Wake Forest 2 Samantha Martinelli/Peyton Pesavento Won 6-3/Natasha Subhash

*  4/10/202 #3 NC State Wolfpack 2 Amelia Rajecki/Abigail Rencheli (26/-) Lost 4-6/Natasha Subhash

* Aprl5 at#57 Clemson 2 Cristina Mayorova/Eleni Louka Won 6-4/Natasha Subhash

*  Aprl7 at #31 Georgia Tech 2 Kylie Bilchev/Ava Hrastar (34/-) Won 7-6 (10-8)/Natasha Subhash
04/22/22 vs #3 NC State 2 Amelia Rajecki/Abigail Rencheli (26/-) - 4-5, unf./Natasha Subhash
04/23/22 vs #1 North Carolina 2 Alle Sanford/Carson Tanguilig Lost 1-6/Natasha Subhash
04/24/22 vs #5 Duke 2 Chloe Beck/Ellie Coleman (27/-) Won 6-1/Natasha Subhash
5/7/2022 Youngstown State 3 Rigazio, Elisa/Masarikova, Eliska - 2-5, unf./Amber O'Dell
5/8/2022 #44 Princeton 3 Zoe Howard/Neha Velaga Won 7-5/Amber O'Dell
5/14/202 #12 Oklahoma State 3 Oona Orpana/Dariya Detkovskaya Won 6-3/Amber O'Dell
5/20/202 at #4 Texas 3 Sabina Zeynalova/Bella Zamarripa Lost 3-6/Amber O'Dell



Emma Navarro

Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 31, 2022)

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score
9/17-19 vs Old Dominion t-2 Y Starodubtseva Won 4-6, 6-3, 13-11
1/15/2022 Marshall 1 Emma Vanderheyden Won 6-3, 6-2
1/21/2022 Richmond 1 Emily Dunbar Won 6-1, 6-0
1/28/2022 James Madison 1 Daria Afanasyeva - 6-3, 5-3, unf.
1/29/2022 #16 Stanford 1 Connie Ma Won 6-2, 6-7 (5-7), 6-4
2/11/2022 vs #13 Florida Gators 1 McCartney Kessler Won 3-6, 6-4, 6-2
2/12/2022 at #2 North Carolina 1 Cameron Morra (4/-) - 6-1, 4-5, unf.
2/13/2022 vs #3 Georgia 1 Lea Ma (39/-) Won 6-0, 6-1

* 2/25/2022 BostonCollegeW 1 Marice Aguiar Won 6-1, 6-0

* 2/27/2022 #67 Syracuse 1 V. Kanapatskaya Won 6-0, 6-2

* 3/4/2022 at #9 Duke 1 Georgia Drummy (19/-) Won 6-2, 6-4

* Mar 06, 2022 at #1 North Carolina 1 Cameron Morra (7/-) Won 6-3, 6-3

* 3/18/2022 #59 Florida State 1 Petra Hule (16/-) Won 6-3, 6-2

* 3/20/2022 #10 Miami 1 Eden Richardson (58/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6

* 3/25/2022 at Louisville 1 Andrea Di Palma Won 6-3, 6-4

* Mar 27, 2022 at Notre Dame Fighting Irish 1 Page Freeman Won 6-2, 6-2

* 4/2/2022 at Virginia Tech Women's Tenni 1 Elizabet Danailova Won 6-1, 6-0

*  4/8/2022 #27 Wake Forest 1 Carolyn Campana (35/-) Won 6-2, 6-2

* 4/10/2022 #3 NC State Wolfpack 1 Jaeda Daniel (12/-) Won 6-4, 6-1

* Apr 15, 2022 at #57 Clemson 1 Eleni Louka Won 6-0, 7-5

* Apr 17,2022 at #31 Georgia Tech 1 Carol Lee (32/-) Won 6-4, 6-3
04/22/22 vs #3 NC State 1 Jaeda Daniel (12/-) Won 6-3, 3-6, 6-0
04/23/22 vs #1 North Carolina 1 Cameron Morra (4/-) Won 6-1, 6-0
04/24/22 vs #5 Duke 1 Chloe Beck (8/-) Won 6-4, 6-2
5/7/2022 Youngstown State 1 Rosas, Cecilia Won 6-0, 6-2
5/8/2022 #44 Princeton 1 Daria Frayman (4/-) - 7-5, 3-0, unf.
5/14/2022 #12 Oklahoma State 1 Lisa Marie Rioux (20/-) Won 6-1, 6-1
5/20/2022 at #4 Texas 1 Peyton Stearns (2/-) Won 6-1, 6-0
May 23-28 vs Texas Tech t-64 Margarita Skriabina (21/-) Won 6-0, 6-0
May 23-28 vs Georgia Tech t-32 Carol Lee (22/-) Won 6-4, 7-6
May 23-28 vs NC State Wolfpack t-16 Abigail Rencheli (48/-) Lost 7-5, 4-6, 3-6



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 31, 2022)

Emma Navarro

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/17-19 vs Old Dominion t-2 Y Starodubtseva/T Sasnouskaya Won 7-5/Melodie Collard
1/15/202 Marshall 1 Emma Vanderheyden/Liz Stefancic Won 6-4/Amber O'Dell
1/15/202 Longwood 1 NURGAZIEVA, Emma/RIZVANOVA, Karina Won 6-2/Amber O'Dell
1/21/202 Richmond 1 Emily Dunbar/Sara Salemyr Won 6-0/Amber O'Dell
1/28/202 James Madison 1 Daniela Voloh/Michelle Los Arcos - 5-3, unf./Amber O'Dell
1/29/202 #16 Stanford 1 Angelica Blake/Connie Ma Lost 6-7/Amber O'Dell
2/11/202 vs #13 Florida Gators 1 Carly Briggs/Marlee Zein (6/-) Won 6-1/Amber O'Dell
2/12/202 at #2 North Carolina 1 Fiona Crawley/Elizabeth Scotty (13/-) Won 6-3/Amber O'Dell
2/13/202 vs #3 Georgia 1 Morgan Coppoc/Ania Hertel Won 7-5/Amber O'Dell

*  2/25/202 BostonCollegeW 1 Laura Lopez/Marice Aguiar Won 6-2/Hibah Shaikh

*  2/27/202 #67 Syracuse 1 Shiori Ito/Sofya Treshcheva - 4-2, unf./Hibah Shaikh

*  3/4/2022 at #9 Duke 1 Georgia Drummy/Karolina Berankova Won 6-0/Hibah Shaikh

* Mar06 at#1 North Carolina 1 Cameron Morra/Reilly Tran Won 6-3/Hibah Shaikh

*  3/18/202 #59 Florida State 1 Petra Hule/Anna Arkadianou Won 6-1/Hibah Shaikh

* 3/20/202 #10 Miami 1 Eden Richardson/Daevenia Achong (16/-) Won 6-2/Hibah Shaikh

*  3/25/202 at Louisville 1 Sasha Gorchanyuk/Rhea Verma Won 6-4/Hibah Shaikh

* Mar 27 at Notre Dame Fighting Iri 1 Page Freeman/Maria Olivia Castedo Won 7-5/Hibah Shaikh

*  4/2/2022 at Virginia Tech Women's 1 Erika Cheng/Elizabet Danailova Won 6-1/Hibah Shaikh

*  4/8/2022 #27 Wake Forest 1 Brooke Killingsworth/Anna Brylin (13/-) Lost 4-6/Hibah Shaikh

*  4/10/202 #3 NC State Wolfpack 1 Jaeda Daniel/Nell Miller Lost 3-6/Hibah Shaikh

*  Aprl5 at#57 Clemson 1 Samantha Buyckx/Ali DeSpain (70/-) Lost 1-6/Hibah Shaikh

* Aprl7 at#31 Georgia Tech 1 Carol Lee/Kate Sharabura (5/-) Won 6-2/Hibah Shaikh
04/22/22 vs #3 NC State 1 Jaeda Daniel/Nell Miller (2/-) Lost 3-6/Hibah Shaikh
04/23/22 vs #1 North Carolina 1 Elizabeth Scotty/Fiona Crawley (1/-) Won 7-5/Hibah Shaikh
04/24/22 vs #5 Duke 1 Georgia Drummy/Karolina Berankova (31/-) Lost 6-7 (4-7)/Hibah Shaikh
5/7/2022 Youngstown State 1 Marko, Julia/Rosas, Cecilia Won 6-1/Hibah Shaikh
5/8/2022 #44 Princeton 1 Grace Joyce/Maia Sung - 5-5, unf./Hibah Shaikh
5/14/202 #12 Oklahoma State 1 Lisa Marie Rioux/Ayumi Miyamoto (12/-) - 3-4, unf./Hibah Shaikh
5/20/202 at #4 Texas 1 Peyton Stearns/Allura Zamarripa (11/-) Won 6-2/Hibah Shaikh
May 23-2 vs Arizona State t-32 Domenika Turkovic/Patricija Spaka (28/-) Won 6-4, 7-5/Hibah Shaikh
May 23-2 vs Pepperdine t-16 Savannah Broadus/Janice Tjen (42/-) Lost 1-6, 2-6/Hibah Shaikh



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 31, 2022)

Amber O'Dell

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score
9/17-19 vs Kansas t-1 Sonia Smagina Lost 4-6, 4-6
9/17-19 vs Old Dominion t-2 Sahar Biran Won 6-3, 3-6, 10-7
Sept. 24-26 vs LSU t-16 Nina Geissler Won 4-6, 7-5, 12-10
Sept. 24-26  vs lowa State t-Q Thasaporn Naklo Lost 4-6, 2-6
Sept. 24-26  vs Wake Forest t-c Casie Wooten Lost 4-6, 2-6
Sept. 24-26  vs Charlotte t-c Ruxi Schech Lost 4-6, 4-6
10/1-4/2021 vs Richmond t-64 Andrea Campodonico Won 6-2, 6-2
10/1-4/2021 vs Virginia Tech t-32 Rita Pinto Lost 4-6, 7-5, 4-6
10/1-4/2021 vs James Madison t-C Hope Moulin Won 6-3, 6-3
1/15/2022 Marshall 5 Gabrielle Clairotte Won 6-1, 7-5
1/15/2022 Longwood 5 BARTON, Zoe Won 6-1, 6-6
1/21/2022 Richmond 4 Helene Heiberg Won 6-0, 6-0
1/29/2022 #16 Stanford 5 Valencia Xu Lost 3-6, 2-6
2/4/2022 #18 UCF 4 Marie Mattel (102/-) Lost 6-2,5-7,11-13

* 2/25/2022 BostonCollegeW 4 Natasha Irani Lost 1-6, 6-2, 0-1 (6-10)

* 2/27/2022 #67 Syracuse 4 Zeynep Erman Won 6-0, 6-1

* 3/4/2022 at #9 Duke 4 Emma Jackson (53/-) Lost 1-6,6-2, 1-6

* Mar 06, 2022 at #1 North Carolina 4 Fiona Crawley (35/-) Lost 4-6, 2-6

* 3/25/2022 at Louisville 4 Tatiana Simova Lost 6-7 (7-9), 3-6

* Mar 27, 2022 at Notre Dame Fighting Irish 5 Maria Olivia Castedo Won 6-2, 6-3

* 4/2/2022 at Virginia Tech Women's Tenni 4 Erika Cheng Won 6-3, 6-2

* 4/8/2022 #27 Wake Forest 5 Brooke Killingsworth Lost 6-7 (5-7), 6-7 (5-7)

* Apr 15,2022 at #57 Clemson 5 Samantha Buyckx Won 7-5, 3-6, 10-5



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 31, 2022)

Amber O'Dell

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/17-19 vs Kansas t-1 Sonia Smagina/M Manyoma-Velasquez Won 6-4/Nicole Kiefer
9/17-19 vs Old Dominion t-2 Sahar Biran/Alesya Yakubovich Won 6-2/Sofia Munera
Sep 24-2 vs Northwestern Maria Shusharina/Christina Hand Lost 2-6/Sara Ziodato
Sep 24-2 vs Florida Emily De Oliveira/Bente Spee Won 6-4/Sara Ziodato
10/1-4/2 vs Virginia Tech t-32 Charlotte Cartledge/Rita Pinto Won 6-1/Nicole Kiefer
10/1-4/2 vs Richmond t-16 Helen Heiberg/Marta Buendia Won 6-4/Nicole Kiefer
10/1-4/2 vs West Virginia t-Q Penny Hsieh/Momoko Nagato Lost 0-6/Nicole Kiefer
1/15/202 Marshall 1 Emma Vanderheyden/Liz Stefancic Won 6-4/Emma Navarro
1/15/202 Longwood 1 NURGAZIEVA, Emma/RIZVANOVA, Karina Won 6-2/Emma Navarro
1/21/202 Richmond 1 Emily Dunbar/Sara Salemyr Won 6-0/Emma Navarro
1/28/202 James Madison 1 Daniela Voloh/Michelle Los Arcos - 5-3, unf./Emma Navarro
1/29/202 #16 Stanford 1 Angelica Blake/Connie Ma Lost 6-7/Emma Navarro
2/4/2022 #18 UCF 3 Noel Saidenova/Nandini Sharma Lost 3-6/Sara Ziodato
2/11/202 vs #13 Florida Gators 1 Carly Briggs/Marlee Zein (6/-) Won 6-1/Emma Navarro
2/12/202 at #2 North Carolina 1 Fiona Crawley/Elizabeth Scotty (13/-) Won 6-3/Emma Navarro
2/13/202 vs #3 Georgia 1 Morgan Coppoc/Ania Hertel Won 7-5/Emma Navarro

*  2/25/202 BostonCollegeW 2 Stephanie Sanchez/Plobrung Plipuech Won 6-2/Sofia Munera

*  2/27/202 #67 Syracuse 2 Polina Kozyreva/Miyuka Kimoto Won 6-0/Sofia Munera

*  3/4/2022 at #9 Duke 2 Chloe Beck/Margaryta Bilokin (32/-) Won 6-4/Sofia Munera

* Mar06 at#1 North Carolina 2 Elizabeth Scotty/Alle Sanford Lost 4-6/Sofia Munera

*  3/18/202 #59 Florida State 2 Vic Allen/Kianah Motosono - 3-3, unf./Sofia Munera

*  3/20/202 #10 Miami 2 Maya Tahan/Diana Khodan (72/-) Lost 0-6/Sofia Munera

*  3/25/202 at Louisville 3 Dina Chaika/Chelsea Sawyer Won 6-1/Sara Ziodato

* Mar 27 at Notre Dame Fighting Iri 3 Carrie Beckman/Nibedita Ghosh Lost 2-6/Sara Ziodato

*  4/2/2022 at Virginia Tech Women's 3 Rita Pinto/Chhinda Som - 4-5, unf./Sara Ziodato

*  4/8/2022 #27 Wake Forest 3 Carolyn Campana/Mia Ahmad Won 7-5/Elaine Chervinsky

*  4/10/202 #3 NC State Wolfpack 3 Priska Nugroho/Sophie Abrams Won 6-3/Elaine Chervinsky

* Aprl5 at#57 Clemson 3 Daniella Medvedeva/Jenna Thompson Won 6-2/Elaine Chervinsky

*  Aprl7 at #31 Georgia Tech 3 Gia Cohen/Ruth Marsh Lost 2-6/Elaine Chervinsky
04/22/22 vs #3 NC State 3 Sophie Abrams/Priska Nugroho Lost 1-6/Elaine Chervinsky
04/23/22 vs #1 North Carolina 3 Reilly Tran/Cameron Morra Won 6-4/Elaine Chervinsky
04/24/22 vs #5 Duke 3 Eliza Omirou/Margaryta Bilokin Lost 2-6/Elaine Chervinsky
5/7/2022 Youngstown State 3 Rigazio, Elisa/Masarikova, Eliska - 2-5, unf./Sofia Munera
5/8/2022 #44 Princeton 3 Zoe Howard/Neha Velaga Won 7-5/Sofia Munera
5/14/202 #12 Oklahoma State 3 Oona Orpana/Dariya Detkovskaya Won 6-3/Sofia Munera
5/20/202 at #4 Texas 3 Sabina Zeynalova/Bella Zamarripa Lost 3-6/Sofia Munera



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 31, 2022)

Hibah Shaikh

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score
9/17-19 vs Kansas t-1 M Manyoma-Velasquez Won 6-4, 7-5
9/17-19 vs Penn State t-3 Sofiya Chekhlystova Lost 1-6, 6-4, 6-10
Sept. 23-26  vs Princeton t-32 Neha Velaga Lost 6-7,7-5, 4-6
Sept. 23-26  vs Tennessee t-c Elonara Molinaro Won 3-6, 6-3, 6-1
Sept. 23-26  vs Oklahoma t-c Marcelina Podlinska Lost 3-6, 2-6
Sept. 23-26  vs Miami t-c Diana Khodan Lost 6-2, 5-7, 5-10
10/1-4/2021 vs Marshall t-64 Madi Ballow Won 6-2, 6-3
10/1-4/2021 vs Virginia Tech t-32 Charlotte Cartledge Won 6-2, 6-4
10/1-4/2021 vs West Virginia t-Q Camilla Bossi Won 2-6, 6-3, 6-4
10/22-25/2021 vs Penn State t-32 Sofiya Chekhiystova Lost 0-6, 3-6
10/22-25/2021 vs Maryland t-C Francesca Feodorov Won 6-2, 6-2
10/22-25/2021 vs Liberty t-c Maria Parra Romero Lost 4-6, 6-4, 7-10
1/15/2022 Marshall 6 Jutte Van Hansewyck Won 7-5,7-5
1/15/2022 Longwood 4 HEDERICH, Nina Won 6-0, 6-1
1/21/2022 Richmond 6 Sara Salemyr Won 6-2, 6-2
1/28/2022 James Madison 6 Daniela Voloh - 6-3, 2-1, unf.
2/4/2022 #18 UCF 6 Nandini Sharma Won 7-5, 6-3
2/11/2022 vs #13 Florida Gators 6 Sydney Berlin Won 6-4, 7-5
2/12/2022 at #2 North Carolina 6 Anika Yarlagadda (74/-) Lost 1-6, 0-6
2/13/2022 vs #3 Georgia 6 Meg Kowalski (46/-) Lost 2-6, 5-7

* 2/25/2022 BostonCollegeW 6 Stephanie Sanchez Won 6-3, 6-3

K 2/27/2022 #67 Syracuse 6 Ines Fonte Won 6-1, 6-2

* 3/4/2022 at #9 Duke 6 Ellie Coleman Won 6-1, 6-2

* Mar 06, 2022 at #1 North Carolina 5 Carson Tanguilig (25/-) - 7-5, 5-2, unf.

* 3/18/2022 #59 Florida State 4 Kianah Motosono Won 6-2, 6-2

* 3/20/2022 #10 Miami 5 Audrey Boch-Collins Lost 1-6, 0-6

* 3/25/2022 at Louisville 5 Tyra Richardson Won 6-2, 6-2

* Mar 27, 2022 at Notre Dame Fighting Irish 4 Nibedita Ghosh Won 7-6 (0-3), 6-3

* 4/2/2022 at Virginia Tech Women's Tenni 3 Dariya Radulova Won 6-1, 6-4

w 4/8/2022 #27 Wake Forest 4 Samantha Martinelli Lost 4-6, 6-4, 1-6

* 4/10/2022 #3 NC State Wolfpack 5 Sophie Abrams Won 6-2, 6-3

* Apr 15,2022 at #57 Clemson 4 Ali DeSpain Won 1-6, 6-2, 7-6 (7-2)

*  Aprl7,2022 at #31 Georgia Tech 5 Gia Cohen Won 6-3, 3-6, 7-5
04/22/22 vs #3 NC State 5 Amelia Rajecki Won 7-5, 4-6, 6-0
04/23/22 vs #1 North Carolina 5 Carson Tanguilig (49/-) Lost 1-6, 4-6
04/24/22 vs #5 Duke 5 Margaryta Bilokin - 5-7, 6-4, 3-3, unf.
5/7/2022 Youngstown State 5 Stanmore, Jessica Won 6-0, 6-2
5/8/2022 #44 Princeton 5 Zoe Howard Won 6-4, 6-2
5/14/2022 #12 Oklahoma State 5 Ayumi Miyamoto Won 2-6, 6-1, 6-1
5/20/2022 at #4 Texas 5 Allura Zamarripa Lost 5-7, 4-6



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 31, 2022)

Hibah Shaikh

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/17-19 vs NC State Wolfpack t-3 Sophie Abrams/Sara Nayar Won 6-3/Sofia Munera
Sep 23-2 vs UCF Marie Mattel/Nandini Sharma Lost 6-7 (0-5)/Melodie Collard
Sep 23-2 vs Princeton Victoria Hu/Neha Velaga Won 6-4/Melodie Collard
Sep 23-2 vs Tennessee Tenika McGiffin/Elonara Molinaro Won 6-1/Melodie Collard
10/22-25 vs Penn State t-16 Karly Friedland/Alexandra Nielsen Won 8-7/Melodie Collard

10/22-25
10/22-25
10/22-25
11/4-7/2
11/4-7/2
11/4-7/2
11/4-7/2
11/4-7/2
1/15/202
1/15/202
1/21/202
1/28/202
1/29/202
2/4/2022
2/11/202
2/12/202
2/13/202
*  2/25/202
* 2/27/202
*  3/4/2022
*  Mar 06
*  3/18/202
*  3/20/202
*  3/25/202
*  Mar 27
*  4/2/2022
*  4/8/2022
*  4/10/202
* Apr15
*  Apr 17
04/22/22
04/23/22
04/24/22
5/7/2022
5/8/2022
5/14/202
5/20/202
May 23-2
May 23-2

vs West Virginia

vs Maryland

vs Old Dominion

vs Stanford

vs Yale

vs Alabama

vs Penn

vs Florida

Marshall

Longwood

Richmond

James Madison

#16 Stanford

#18 UCF

vs #13 Florida Gators
at #2 North Carolina
vs #3 Georgia
BostonCollegeW

#67 Syracuse

at #9 Duke

at #1 North Carolina
#59 Florida State
#10 Miami

at Louisville

at Notre Dame Fighting Iri
at Virginia Tech Women's
#27 Wake Forest

#3 NC State Wolfpack
at #57 Clemson

at #31 Georgia Tech
vs #3 NC State

vs #1 North Carolina
vs #5 Duke
Youngstown State
#44 Princeton

#12 Oklahoma State
at #4 Texas

vs Arizona State

vs Pepperdine

t-gf Momoko Nagato/Penny Hsieh

t-sf JoJo Bach/Marta Perez Mar

t-f T Sasnouskaya/Y Starodubtseva
t-16 Connie Ma/Angelica Blake
C16 Jessie Gong/Chelsea Kung

CQ Loudmilla Bencheikh/Anne Marie Hiser
CS lulia Bryzgalova/Marija Curnic
t-CF Carly Briggs/Marlee Zein

3 Jutte Van Hansewyck/Gabrielle Clairotte
JOLLIFF, Briee/BARTON, Zoe
Helene Heiberg/Marta Buendia
Amanda Nord/Natalia Nikolopoulou
Ana Geller/Niluka Madurawe
Marie Mattel/Nadja Bay Christians
McCartney Kessler/Emma Shelton
Alle Sanford/Reilly Tran
Lea Ma/Meg Kowalski
Laura Lopez/Marice Aguiar
Shiori Ito/Sofya Treshcheva
Georgia Drummy/Karolina Berankova
Cameron Morra/Reilly Tran
Petra Hule/Anna Arkadianou

Sasha Gorchanyuk/Rhea Verma

Page Freeman/Maria Olivia Castedo
Erika Cheng/Elizabet Danailova
Brooke Killingsworth/Anna Brylin (13/-)
Jaeda Daniel/Nell Miller

Samantha Buyckx/Ali DeSpain (70/-)
Carol Lee/Kate Sharabura (5/-)

Jaeda Daniel/Nell Miller (2/-)

Elizabeth Scotty/Fiona Crawley (1/-)

Marko, Julia/Rosas, Cecilia
Grace Joyce/Maia Sung

FRPRFRFFRPFRPFPFPPFRPPFRPPPRPPPPPFPPPOOWODNWWWW

1 Peyton Stearns/Allura Zamarripa (11/-)

t-32 Domenika Turkovic/Patricija Spaka (28/-)

t-16 Savannah Broadus/Janice Tjen (42/-)

Eden Richardson/Daevenia Achong (16/-)

Georgia Drummy/Karolina Berankova (31/-)

Lisa Marie Rioux/Ayumi Miyamoto (12/-)
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Won
Won
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Lost
Won
Won
Won
Won
Lost
Won
Lost
Lost

Won

Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Lost
Lost
Lost
Won
Lost
Won
Lost
Won

Won
Won
Lost

8-6/Melodie Collard

6-3, 6-4/Melodie Collard

7-6, 6-7, 4-10/Melodie Collard
6-3, 2-6, 5-10/Melodie Collard
6-3, 7-5/Melodie Collard

6-4, 6-0/Melodie Collard

2-6, 7-6, 10-6/Melodie Collard
3-6, 6-4, 9-11/Melodie Collard
6-1/Sofia Munera

6-1/Sofia Munera

6-1/Sofia Munera

6-1/Sofia Munera

5-7/Sofia Munera

6-4/Sofia Munera

6-7 (3-7)/Sofia Munera
3-6/Sofia Munera

5-4, unf./Sofia Munera
6-2/Emma Navarro

4-2, unf./Emma Navarro
6-0/Emma Navarro
6-3/Emma Navarro
6-1/Emma Navarro
6-2/Emma Navarro
6-4/Emma Navarro
7-5/Emma Navarro
6-1/Emma Navarro
4-6/Emma Navarro
3-6/Emma Navarro
1-6/Emma Navarro
6-2/Emma Navarro
3-6/Emma Navarro
7-5/Emma Navarro

6-7 (4-7)/Emma Navarro
6-1/Emma Navarro

5-5, unf./Emma Navarro

3-4, unf./Emma Navarro
6-2/Emma Navarro

6-4, 7-5/Emma Navarro

1-6, 2-6/Emma Navarro



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 31, 2022)

Natasha Subhash

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score
9/17-19 vs Old Dominion t-2 Marina Alcaide Won 6-3, 2-6, 10-7
Sept. 23-26  vs Princeton t-32 Daria Frayman Lost 2-6, 3-6
Sept. 23-26 vs UCF t-c Evgeniya Levashova (80/-) Lost 3-6, 6-7
Sept. 23-26  vs USC t-c Grace Piper Won 7-5, 6-7, 10-6
Sept. 23-26  vs South Carolina t-c Megan Davies (50/-) Won 6-4, 6-4
Sept. 23-26  vs South Carolina t-c Ayana Akli (29/-) Lost 5-7,5-7
10/22-25/2021 vs West Virginia t-32 Momoko Nagato Won 6-1, 6-0
10/22-25/2021 vs James Madison t-16 Daria Afanasyeva Won 6-4, 6-0
10/22-25/2021 vs William & Mary t-gf Mila Saric Won 2-6, 7-5, 6-2
10/22-25/2021 vs Old Dominion t-sf T Sasnouskaya Won 7-5, 1-6, 6-1
10/22-25/2021 vs Virginia t-f Elaine Chervinsky Won 6-4, 6-2
11/4-7/2021 vs North Carolina t-32 Riley Tran (88/-) Lost 6-7,5-7
11/4-7/2021 vs Princeton c16 Victoria Hu Won 6-3, 6-0
11/4-7/2021 vs Texas cqf Kylie Collins (67/-) Won 1-6, 6-3, 6-2
11/4-7/2021 vs Stanford csf Alexandra Yepifanova Lost 2-6, 3-6
1/15/2022 Marshall 3 Madi Ballow Won 6-0, 6-1
1/15/2022 Longwood 2 SAEZ, Maria Won 6-0, 6-1
1/28/2022 James Madison 3 Kylie Moulin - 6-2, 5-2, unf.
1/29/2022 #16 Stanford 3 Angelica Blake Won 7-6, 6-1
2/4/2022 #18 UCF 2 Evgeniya Levashova (37/-) Won 6-3, 7-6 (6-8), 12-10
2/11/2022 vs #13 Florida Gators 3 Marlee Zein (61/-) Lost 3-6, 6-0, 2-6
2/12/2022 at #2 North Carolina 3 Reilly Tran (7/-) - 7-6 (7-3), 0-1, unf.
2/13/2022 vs #3 Georgia 2 Mell Reasco (10/-) Won 6-3, 6-0

* 2/25/2022 BostonCollegeW 2 Plobrung Plipuech Won 6-3, 6-2

* 2/27/2022 #67 Syracuse 2 Miyuka Kimoto Won 6-3, 6-1

* 3/4/2022 at #9 Duke 2 Chloe Beck (11/-) Lost 0-6, 1-6

* Mar 06, 2022 at #1 North Carolina 2 Elizabeth Scotty (13/-) - 2-6, 6-1, 1-5, unf.

& 3/18/2022 #59 Florida State 2 Vic Allen Lost 6-4, 2-6, 0-1

* 3/20/2022 #10 Miami 3 Isabella Pfennig (112/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6

w 3/25/2022 at Louisville 2 Rhea Verma Won 6-3, 6-3

* Mar 27, 2022 at Notre Dame Fighting Irish 2 Julia Andreach Won 6-3, 6-1

i 4/2/2022 at Virginia Tech Women's Tenni 2 Tamara Barad ltzhaki Won 6-3, 6-0

* 4/8/2022 #27 Wake Forest 2 Anna Campana Won 7-5, 6-2

* 4/10/2022 #3 NC State Wolfpack 2 Abigail Rencheli (33/-) Won 6-4, 6-2

* Apr 15, 2022 at #57 Clemson 2 Cristina Mayorova (106/-) Won 7-6 (7-0), 6-0

* Apr 17,2022 at #31 Georgia Tech 2 Kylie Bilchev (79/-) Won 2-6, 6-4, 6-2
04/22/22 vs #3 NC State 2 Abigail Rencheli (40/-) Lost 4-6, 3-6
04/23/22 vs #1 North Carolina 2 Elizabeth Scotty (22/-) Won 6-4, 2-6, 6-4
04/24/22 vs #5 Duke 2 Georgia Drummy (14/-) Lost 3-6, 2-6
5/7/2022 Youngstown State 2 Masarikova, Eliska - 6-4, 4-0, unf.
5/8/2022 #44 Princeton 2 Neha Velaga Won 6-3, 6-3
5/14/2022 #12 Oklahoma State 2 Mhai Sawangkaew (31/-) - 2-6, 6-4, 3-2, unf.
5/20/2022 at #4 Texas 2 Kylie Collins (49/-) Won 6-2, 6-0
May 23-28 vs Texas A&M t-64 Carson Branstine (8/-) Won 7-5, 6-2
May 23-28 vs Oklahoma t-32 Carmen Corley (53/-) Won 6-3, 7-5
May 23-28 vs VCU t-16 Paola Diaz-Delgado (96/-) Lost 6-3, 3-6, 3-6



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 31, 2022)

Natasha Subhash

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/17-19 vs Auburn t-1 Georgie Axon/Madeline Meredith Won 7-6/Sofia Munera
9/17-19 vs Old Dominion t-2 Marina Alcaide/A Viktorovich Won 6-0/Elaine Chervinsky
Sep 23-2 vs Ohio State L Marzal Martinez/Luna Dormet Lost 3-6/Elaine Chervinsky
Sep 23-2 vs Tennessee Elonara Molinaro/Tenika McGiffin Lost 4-6/Elaine Chervinsky
Sep 23-2 vs Princeton Victoria Hu/Neha Velaga Won 6-0/Elaine Chervinsky
10/22-25 vs George Washington t-16 Stella Wiesemann/Katarina Marinkovikj Won 8-4/Sofia Munera
10/22-25 vs Maryland t-gf Marta Perez Mar/JoJo Bach Lost 7-8/Sofia Munera
11/4-7/2 vs Northwestern t-16 Hannah McColgan/Sydney Pratt Won 7-5, 5-7, 10-6/Sofia Munera
11/4-7/2 vs North Carolina t-Q Cameron Morra/Carson Tanguilig Lost 3-6, 2-6/Sofia Munera
1/15/202 Marshall 2 Madi Ballow/Aisling McGrane Won 6-0/Elaine Chervinsky
1/15/202 Longwood 2 SAEZ, Maria/HEDERICH, Nina Won 6-0/Elaine Chervinsky
1/21/202 Richmond 2 Polina Shitikova/Carly Cohen Won 6-1/Elaine Chervinsky
1/28/202 James Madison 2 Daria Afanasyeva/Kylie Moulin Won 6-2/Elaine Chervinsky
1/29/202 #16 Stanford 2 Valencia Xu/Alexandra Yepifanova Won 7-5/Elaine Chervinsky
2/4/2022 #18 UCF 1 Valeriya Zeleva/Evgeniya Levashova (50/-) Won 6-2/Elaine Chervinsky
2/11/202 vs #13 Florida Gators 2 Alicia Dudeney/Bente Spee (27/-) Lost 6-7 (8-10)/Elaine Chervinsky
2/12/202 at #2 North Carolina 2 Cameron Morra/Carson Tanguilig (56/-) Won 6-4/Elaine Chervinsky
2/13/202 vs #3 Georgia 2 Mell Reasco/Dasha Vidmanova Won 7-5/Elaine Chervinsky

*  2/25/202 BostonCollegeW 3 Sophia Edwards/Hailey Wilcox Won 6-4/Sara Ziodato

*  2/27/202 #67 Syracuse 3 V. Kanapatskaya/lnes Fonte Won 6-0/Sara Ziodato

*  3/4/2022 at #9 Duke 3 Ellie Coleman/Eliza Omirou Lost 4-6/Sara Ziodato

* Mar06 at#1 North Carolina 3 Carson Tanguilig/Fiona Crawley Lost 6-7 (4-7)/Sara Ziodato

*  3/18/202 #59 Florida State 3 Olympe Lancelot/Lesedi Jacobs Won 6-0/Elaine Chervinsky

*  3/20/202 #10 Miami 3 Isabella Pfennig/Audrey Boch-Collins Lost 2-6/Elaine Chervinsky

*  3/25/202 at Louisville 2 Tatiana Simova/Andrea Di Palma - 5-4, unf./Sofia Munera

* Mar 27 at Notre Dame Fighting Iri 2 Julia Andreach/Meghan Coleman Won 6-3/Sofia Munera

*  4/2/2022 at Virginia Tech Women's 2 Annie Clark/Katie Andreini Won 6-2/Sofia Munera

*  4/8/2022 #27 Wake Forest 2 Samantha Martinelli/Peyton Pesavento Won 6-3/Sofia Munera

*  4/10/202 #3 NC State Wolfpack 2 Amelia Rajecki/Abigail Rencheli (26/-) Lost 4-6/Sofia Munera

* Aprl5 at#57 Clemson 2 Cristina Mayorova/Eleni Louka Won 6-4/Sofia Munera

*  Aprl7 at #31 Georgia Tech 2 Kylie Bilchev/Ava Hrastar (34/-) Won 7-6 (10-8)/Sofia Munera
04/22/22 vs #3 NC State 2 Amelia Rajecki/Abigail Rencheli (26/-) - 4-5, unf./Sofia Munera
04/23/22 vs #1 North Carolina 2 Alle Sanford/Carson Tanguilig Lost 1-6/Sofia Munera
04/24/22 vs #5 Duke 2 Chloe Beck/Ellie Coleman (27/-) Won 6-1/Sofia Munera
5/7/2022 Youngstown State 2 Stanmore, Jessica/Minich, Lili Won 6-0/Elaine Chervinsky
5/8/2022 #44 Princeton 2 Daria Frayman/Nathalie Rodilosso Won 6-3/Elaine Chervinsky
5/14/202 #12 Oklahoma State 2 Mhai Sawangkaew/Martina Zerulo (75/-) Won 6-1/Elaine Chervinsky
5/20/202 at #4 Texas 2 Charlotte Chavatipon/Kylie Collins (67/-) Lost 3-6/Elaine Chervinsky



Sara Ziodato

Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 31, 2022)

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score
9/17-19 vs Old Dominion t-2 Alesya Yakubovich Won 5-7, 7-5, 10-6
9/17-19 vs NC State Wolfpack t-3 Amelia Rajecki Lost 5-7,3-6
Sept. 24-26  vs Duke t-16 Eliza Omirou Lost 4-6, 7-6, 6-10
Sept. 24-26  vs Florida t-c Bente Spee Won 6-1, 6-0
Sept. 24-26  vs Auburn t-c Ariana Arseneault Lost 7-6, 1-6, 9-11
Sept. 24-26  vs Princeton t-c Michelle Sorokko Won 2-6, 7-5, 10-4
10/22-25/2021 vs Maryland t-32 Mary Brumfield Won 6-4, 6-2
10/22-25/2021 vs Old Dominion t-16 A Viktorovich Won 6-4, 6-3
10/22-25/2021 vs Old Dominion t-gf Y Starodubtseva Lost 0-6, 3-6
1/21/2022 Richmond 5 Marta Buendia Won 6-2, 6-1
1/28/2022 James Madison 5 Hope Moulin Won 6-3, 6-1
1/29/2022 #16 Stanford 6 Sara Choy Lost 2-6, 6-4, 4-6
2/4/2022 #18 UCF 5 Sophia Biolay Won 6-3, 6-3
2/11/2022 vs #13 Florida Gators 5 Carly Briggs Won 4-6, 6-1, 6-3
2/12/2022 at #2 North Carolina 5 Carson Tanguilig (14/-) Lost 3-6, 2-6
2/13/2022 vs #3 Georgia 5 Ania Hertel (95/-) Lost 4-6, 6-2, 5-7
* 2/25/2022 BostonCollegeW 5 Hailey Wilcox Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-4
* 2/27/2022 #67 Syracuse 5 Shiori Ito Won 6-2, 6-2
* 3/4/2022 at #9 Duke 5 Margaryta Bilokin Lost 1-6, 3-6
t Mar 06, 2022 at #1 North Carolina 6 Anika Yarlagadda Lost 2-6, 1-6
* 3/18/2022 #59 Florida State 5 Olympe Lancelot Won 7-6 (7-1), 6-2
K 3/20/2022 #10 Miami 6 Diana Khodan Won 4-6, 6-2, 6-4
* 3/25/2022 at Louisville 6 Dina Chaika Won 6-1, 6-2
* Mar 27, 2022 at Notre Dame Fighting Irish 6 Meghan Coleman Lost 6-0, 4-6, 3-6
* 4/2/2022 at Virginia Tech Women's Tenni 5 Semra Aksu Won 6-3, 6-3
* 4/8/2022 #27 Wake Forest 6 Saby Nihalani Won 6-3, 4-6, 6-0
* 4/10/2022 #3 NC State Wolfpack 6 Nell Miller Won 6-4, 6-7 (2-7), 6-1
& Apr 15,2022 at #57 Clemson 6 Lana Sipek Won 7-5, 6-1
* Apr 17,2022 at #31 Georgia Tech 6 Rosie Garcia Gross Won 6-2, 6-1
04/22/22 vs #3 NC State 6 Sophie Abrams Won 6-4, 4-6, 6-2
04/23/22 vs #1 North Carolina 6 Anika Yarlagadda Won 6-4, 6-1
04/24/22 vs #5 Duke 6 Ellie Coleman Lost 4-6, 6-7
5/7/2022 Youngstown State 6 Minich, Lili Won 6-1, 6-1
5/8/2022 #44 Princeton 6 Maia Sung - 6-4, 5-3, unf.
5/14/2022 #12 Oklahoma State 6 Alana Wolfberg Won 6-3, 6-2
5/20/2022 at #4 Texas 6 Vivian Ovrootsky - 6-2, 5-7, 5-2, unf.
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/17-19 vs Penn State t-3 Sofiya Chekhlystova/Gabrielle O'Gorman Lost 3-6/Nicole Kiefer
Sep 24-2 vs lowa State Thasaporn Naklo/Christin Hsieh Lost 0-6/Nicole Kiefer
Sep 24-2 vs Northwestern Maria Shusharina/Christina Hand Lost 2-6/Amber O'Dell
Sep 24-2 vs Florida Emily De Oliveira/Bente Spee Won 6-4/Amber O'Dell
10/22-25 vs Penn State t-16 Gabrielle O'Gorman/Sofiya Chekhiystova Won 8-5/Elaine Chervinsky
10/22-25 vs Old Dominion t-gf Sofia Johnson/Alesya Yakubovich Won 8-0/Elaine Chervinsky
10/22-25 vs Old Dominion t-sf T Sasnouskaya/Y Starodubtseva Lost 1-6, 1-6/Elaine Chervinsky
2/4/2022 #18 UCF 3 Noel Saidenova/Nandini Sharma Lost 3-6/Amber O'Dell
*  2/25/202 BostonCollegeW 3 Sophia Edwards/Hailey Wilcox Won 6-4/Natasha Subhash
*  2/27/202 #67 Syracuse 3 V. Kanapatskaya/lnes Fonte Won 6-0/Natasha Subhash
*  3/4/2022 at #9 Duke 3 Ellie Coleman/Eliza Omirou Lost 4-6/Natasha Subhash
* Mar06 at#1 North Carolina 3 Carson Tanguilig/Fiona Crawley Lost 6-7 (4-7)/Natasha Subhash
*  3/25/202 at Louisville 3 Dina Chaika/Chelsea Sawyer Won 6-1/Amber O'Dell
* Mar 27 at Notre Dame Fighting Iri 3 Carrie Beckman/Nibedita Ghosh Lost 2-6/Amber O'Dell
*  4/2/2022 at Virginia Tech Women's 3 Rita Pinto/Chhinda Som - 4-5, unf./Amber O'Dell
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